Planning
wee tHemoliB0IiRssepvIdee

A 0
Stext oo

a trip?
munnn Weekday Only

Find your stop code on the top-right

corner gdEhe bus stop sign. 22 u
o @n l\:llay{air
noli
tipt04209) 222-3595. ° >
gwa“‘ it gobmhood
oy enter
E TATAUR lTBUS 9 t next schedulegl depaggure ti N Sherwood
. ithin nsg(@wl@ﬁ’ol?la)za " prk
n villagill % Mall
ain Q ran
— —oek - Stati
f~ g s
n . a
= lann
‘3‘; } Joa uin @23
IR Trip Planner e S\Riteady on};ﬂhe REBreban Access the =
Tvgne ?angn)e 2n t g@ergf"own %ﬁ
[ — r quick and ®aly trip plannmg
| Enter address or select landmark l\%&gpular deSaleg®ns are already
y preloade\g asa cgﬁggtpiﬁ.cefjust enter
s your\&parture tfRBI§Ad hit submit. Webersi
%\_\\J\arks IS Nazerene Waer:t

i ['] Christian
Venetian™®

Shoppin &n
Cenﬁep:' < Wer©

e 0"

Downloagde Vamos %V“lgbility A

E'hristian

e o |
\’39\?\\ 2,

Spanos

ra“\‘\m Center

@ 13min @REENY 4 1hr17 & 13m)

it Departat1227PM @ 91°

OPTIONS

Recommended route

17 min

R 25740

1235PM - 1252 PM $1.50
110 min & 15 min from Pacific Av & Yokuts A

/
)
/

- /"
Legion
% Pagk

2
G \wilow

BUS Fa Fe Lol Hopper « Express - Commuter

DISCOUNT!

STUDENT?

1-Ride Pass/CASH AT FAREBOX $1.50
1MJelEx!n%s assr no ';EO

$4.00

Commuter One-Way Pass  $7.00

vuvviuau uic vainvoy I'IU"IIIG’ MM VVILL Lol Uy
FARE MT%NQE& Google Play

ult. Fare for each additional

when accompanied by a fare- payr

¢hild costg$ 0. B Google Maps

P pp: : jvaheﬁ?are required two days in advanced
"‘ ppers will deviate up to two times per

trips Pledse cal[(209)4 afdﬂmthé?ﬂemm Hogper

EVISTTONTAS S dEIC
On the bottom of the screen,

1-Day Pass

31-Day Pass

34011

IPTIONS

jcare cardholders, and all other eligible

i F%E%QGH rom the bottom.

You II see |nformanon about nearby

Scroll up and down to see transit
options and times. Scroll left to right

RTD s committed toensuring t
from partlcpaﬂon in, or denled
Raieia orrgrn as protected by Title VI

4) as Aliia i B{r]%eéi?&@ Ges the

Trip Planner o omepagé or on the
geinstynpder fmiﬁ.‘ék YRHNPH IS Rnning.
ail, arsstrtspnl saregipint to REBready
preloaded as a convenience—just enter

your departure time and hit submit.

Q.pers Eexcluded

Starting Location:
Erasr anldiais of selses

rreommet

Phone (209} 94§"’ i

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator

M =
tap Tran5|t°’ < antgs(ﬁgggin %,_ @21 Ea eNWEK Eden
3 ‘Gauené i & X Jr. Park
Mag™ Stockton, CA 95202 pja én
e Drabie tab’up fr@'n the bo\hetary Acecd Meoial ___— iy
® You’ Ilse%| Yig®tion a out nearby \ar - FR o7 Vi
Pop If informatiorxis; ed\in afot age, contact
MpuB ctransportanon a Fora Weberrilag":r&ﬁﬁ{d hﬁﬁ‘l’apg’; ge

Q Aced? For@

to see drfferent transrtsjanm:s
e Tap on a station to see a list
o*departures.

*Normal carrier charges may apply

Main /yaréo
%

Scroll L%) and o see transit ‘
options and times~Scroll left'to righ'

(209) 943944%1 / Si necesita j forM%cion en otro idioma,

park
o llamea 2029/&1,4%4 ﬂ%gﬁ B HIER, R
i ) 9931139 .
_(“_’m -1] MU n anan )rmasyon saibang

Morelli
Boat
Ramp

P 1209) 943

/Néu quy vican
bng goi s,

W|kmm&g%@ﬁ3§mﬁq r%,] ]
thond'tin W ngorpeigt khaE fieth

/l>| dluu |d,o&d_9/:|u }bdg\ﬁ%bgu\&i% ié)& 13 L_élC)uod
Park

r209) 9434 F17

z 3

v 20260123

45

Local

Effective:
January 25, 2026

To Country Club/Fontana

Quail Lakes
Pershing
Country Club
DTC (Peak Time)

To Mall Transfer Station (MTS)

DTC (Peak Time)
Pershing

Quiail Lakes
Malls

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com

O @M@ X

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



BUS Fa Fe Lol Hopper « Express - Commuter

Local 545 1o malis

Fare FULL DISCOUNT' STUDENT?
1-Ride Pass/cAsHATFAREBOX  $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Ride Express Pass® $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | -
31-Day Pass $65.00 $30.00 $40.00
Commuter One-Way Pass  $7.00 |  --—-- | -

Eastbound
i |

o N 4
H c =
s £ 8
- =

v » £
¥ 58
a o

FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional
child costs $1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Reservations are required two days in advanced
for all Hopper deviations. Hoppers will deviate up to two times per
trip. Please call (209) 943-1111 and follow the prompt for Hopper
deviation reservations.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students
with valid ID.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com
Phone: (209) 943-1111

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator

421 East Weber Avenue

Stockton, CA 95202

Ifinformation is needed in another language, contact

(209) 943-1111/ Si necesita informacién en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 943-1111 / AR EHAIE FHIER, HICR
(209) 943-1111 / Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang
wika, makipag-ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can
thong tin bang mdt ngon nglrkhac, vuilong goi s6,

(209) 943-T111 /131 dioe 1 sgdsrles plodswb OJEs iy « Gloged
(209) 943-1111

Country Club -
Pershing

Country Club -

Ryde

4:45P 4:55P 5:01P 5:08P
5:10P 5:20P 5:26P 5:33P
5:40P 5:50P 5:56P 6:03P

Local 545 1o malis

Eastbound

00000000

7:10A  7:20A
8:15A  8:25A
9:20A  9:30A
10:25A 10:35A
11:30A 11:40A

12:35P12:45P 12:51P 12:58P

1:40P
2:45P
3:50P
4:55P
6:00P

1:50P
2:55P
4:00P
5:05P
6:10P

7:26A
8:31A
9:36A
10:41A
11:46A

1:56P
3:01P
4:06P
5:11P
6:16P

2:03P
3:08P
4:13P
5:18P
6:23P

Country Club -
Fontana

Pershing —
Larry Heller

WEEKDAY

EFFECTIVE: 01.25.26

10:01A
10:21A
10:51A
11:21A
11:46A

12:16P 12:29P
12:46P 12:59P

1:11P
1:41P
2:11P
2:36P
3:06P
3:31P
4:01P
5:21P

7:46A
8:51A
9:56A

1:24P
1:54P
2:24P
2:49P
3:19P
3:44P
4:14P
5:34P
5:59P
6:29P

7:59A
9:04A
10:09A

11:01A 11:14A
12:06P 12:19P
T:11P  1:24P
2:16P 2:29P
3:21P 3:34P
4:26P 4:39P
5:31P 5:44P
6:36P 6:49P

Mall Transfer
Station (MTS)

Mall Transfer
Station (MTS)

-0—0—0—0—0—0—0

----- 6:00A
711A 7:15A
741A 7:45A
8:11A 8:15A
9:26A 9:30A
9:56A 10:00A
10:26A 10:30A
10:46A 10:55A
11:16A 11:25A
11:46A 11:55A

12:11P 12:20P
12:41P 12:50P
1:11P 1:20P
1:36P 1:45P
2:06P 2:15P
2:36P 2:40P
3:01P 3:10P
3:31P 3:35P
3:56P 4:00P
4:26P 4:30P
5:46P 5:50P
6:11P 6:15P
6:41P 6:45P

WEEKEND

EFFECTIVE: 01.25.26 [d|N0J)

8:11A 8:15A

9:16A 9:20A

10:21A 10:25A
11:26A 11:30A
12:31P 12:35P
1:36P 1:40P
2:41P 2:45P
3:46P 3:50P
4:51P 4:55P
5:56P 6:00P
7:01P 7:05P

DaVinci—
March

6:12A
7:27A
7:57A
8:27A
9:42A
10:12A
10:42A
11:07A
11:37A
12:07P
12:32P
1:02P
1:32P
1:57P
2:27P
2:52P
3:22P
3:47P
4:12P
4:42P
6:02P
6:27P
6:57P

8:27A

9:32A

10:37A
11:42A
12:47P
1:52P
2:57P
4:02P
5:07P
6:12P
7:17P

Alpine -
Franklin

6:25A
7:40A
8:10A
8:40A
9:55A
10:25A
10:55A
11:20A
11:50A
12:20P
12:45P
1:15P
1:45P
2:10P
2:40P
3:05P
3:35P
4:00P
4:25P
4:55P
6:15P
6:40P
7:10P

8:37A

9:42A

10:47A
11:52A
12:57P
2:02P
3:07P
4:12P
5:17P
6:22P
7:27P

To o7C Local 545
| | Westbound
= =
= = | o
W W @
> =2 2 =
=R — = O = (-]
es s = = -

) [~ =l T
S5 3% §3 g
O Sa ko a

6:35A  6:42A  6:48A  6:58A
7:50A  7:57A 803A  &13A
8:20A 827A 833A 843A
8:50A 857A  9:03A 9:13A
10:05A - e -
10354 - e e
1058 - e -
M30A - e -
12:00P - e e
1230P - e e
12:55P  ----- e e
1:25P e e
1:55P - e e
2:220P - e e
2:50P - e e
315 e e e
3:445P - e e
4:10P  4:17P 4:23P  4:33P
4:35P  4:42P 4:.48P 4:58P
5:05P 5:12P 5:18P 5:28P
6:25P 6:32P 6:38P 6:48P*
6:50P 6:57P 7:03P 7:13P*
7:20P 7:27P 7:33P 7:43P*
To 0TC Local 545
Westbound
8:47A  854A  9:.00A  9:10A
9:52A 9:59A 10:05A  10:15A
10:57A 11:04A 11:10A  11:20A
12:02P 12:09P 12:15P 12:25P
1:07P 1:14P 1:20P 1:30P
2:12P  2:19P  2:25P  2:35P
3:17P  3:24P 3:30P 3:40P
4:22P  4:29P 4:35P  4:45P
5:27P 5:34P 5:40P 5:50P
6:32P 6:39P 6:45P  6:55P*
7:37P 7:44P 7:50P 8:00P*



