

Bus Fare

Local • Hopper • Express • Commuter

Fare	FULL	DISCOUNT ¹	STUDENT ²
1-Ride Pass / CASH AT FAREBOX	\$1.50	\$0.75	----
1-Ride Express Pass ³	\$1.50	\$0.75	----
1-Day Pass	\$4.00	\$2.00	----
31-Day Pass	\$65.00	\$30.00	\$40.00
Commuter One-Way Pass	\$7.00	----	----

FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional child costs \$1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Reservations are required two days in advanced for all Hopper deviations. Hoppers will deviate up to two times per trip. Please call (209) 943-1111 and follow the prompt for Hopper deviation reservations.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students with valid ID.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com

Phone: (209) 943-1111

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)

Attn: Title VI Administrator

421 East Weber Avenue

Stockton, CA 95202

If information is needed in another language, contact (209) 943-1111 / Si necesita información en otro idioma, llame a (209) 943-1111 / 如果需要其他语言的信息, 请联系 (209) 943-1111 / Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang wika, makipag-ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Nếu quý vị cần thông tin bằng một ngôn ngữ khác, vui lòng gọi số, (209) 943-1111 / ارخأ غلوب طر مارولع مل تاناك ادا / (209) 943-1111 / لصت اف، یارخأ غلوب طر مارولع مل تاناك ادا / (209) 943-1111

Local 545 To Malls

Eastbound

DTC-Lane C	Pershing – Fremont	Country Club – Pershing	Country Club – Ryde	Country Club – Fontana	Pershing – Larry Heller	Da Vinci – March	Mall Transfer Station (MTS)
6:10A	6:20A	6:26A	6:33A	----	6:46A	6:59A	7:11A
6:40A	6:50A	6:56A	7:03A	----	7:16A	7:29A	7:41A
7:10A	7:20A	7:26A	7:33A	----	7:46A	7:59A	8:11A
8:25A	8:35A	8:41A	8:48A	----	9:01A	9:14A	9:26A
8:55A	9:05A	9:11A	9:18A	----	9:31A	9:44A	9:56A
9:25A	9:35A	9:41A	9:48A	----	10:01A	10:14A	10:26A
----	----	----	----	10:10A	10:21A	10:34A	10:46A
----	----	----	----	10:40A	10:51A	11:04A	11:16A
----	----	----	----	11:10A	11:21A	11:34A	11:46A
----	----	----	----	11:35A	11:46A	11:59A	12:11P
----	----	----	----	12:05P	12:16P	12:29P	12:41P
----	----	----	----	12:35P	12:46P	12:59P	1:11P
----	----	----	----	1:00P	1:11P	1:24P	1:36P
----	----	----	----	1:30P	1:41P	1:54P	2:06P
----	----	----	----	2:00P	2:11P	2:24P	2:36P
----	----	----	----	2:25P	2:36P	2:49P	3:01P
----	----	----	----	2:55P	3:06P	3:19P	3:31P
----	----	----	----	3:20P	3:31P	3:44P	3:56P
----	----	----	----	3:50P	4:01P	4:14P	4:26P
4:45P	4:55P	5:01P	5:08P	----	5:21P	5:34P	5:46P
5:10P	5:20P	5:26P	5:33P	----	5:46P	5:59P	6:11P
5:40P	5:50P	5:56P	6:03P	----	6:16P	6:29P	6:41P

WEEKDAY

EFFECTIVE: 01.25.26

To DTC Local 545

Westbound

Mall Transfer Station (MTS)	DaVinci – March	Alpine – Franklin	Country Club – Fontana	Country Club – Pershing	Fremont – Pershing	DTC-Lane C
6:00A	6:12A	6:25A	6:35A	6:42A	6:48A	6:58A
7:15A	7:27A	7:40A	7:50A	7:57A	8:03A	8:13A
7:45A	7:57A	8:10A	8:20A	8:27A	8:33A	8:43A
8:15A	8:27A	8:40A	8:50A	8:57A	9:03A	9:13A
9:30A	9:42A	9:55A	10:05A	----	----	----
10:00A	10:12A	10:25A	10:35A	----	----	----
10:30A	10:42A	10:55A	11:05A	----	----	----
10:55A	11:07A	11:20A	11:30A	----	----	----
11:25A	11:37A	11:50A	12:00P	----	----	----
11:55A	12:07P	12:20P	12:30P	----	----	----
12:20P	12:32P	12:45P	12:55P	----	----	----
12:50P	1:02P	1:15P	1:25P	----	----	----
1:20P	1:32P	1:45P	1:55P	----	----	----
1:45P	1:57P	2:10P	2:20P	----	----	----
2:15P	2:27P	2:40P	2:50P	----	----	----
2:40P	2:52P	3:05P	3:15P	----	----	----
3:10P	3:22P	3:35P	3:45P	----	----	----
3:35P	3:47P	4:00P	4:10P	4:17P	4:23P	4:33P
4:00P	4:12P	4:25P	4:35P	4:42P	4:48P	4:58P
4:30P	4:42P	4:55P	5:05P	5:12P	5:18P	5:28P
5:50P	6:02P	6:15P	6:25P	6:32P	6:38P	6:48P*
6:15P	6:27P	6:40P	6:50P	6:57P	7:03P	7:13P*
6:45P	6:57P	7:10P	7:20P	7:27P	7:33P	7:43P*

Local 545 To Malls

Eastbound

DTC-Lane C	Pershing – Fremont	Country Club – Ryde	Country Club – Fontana	Pershing – Larry Heller	Da Vinci – March	Mall Transfer Station (MTS)
7:10A	7:20A	7:26A	7:33A	----	7:46A	7:59A
8:15A	8:25A	8:31A	8:38A	----	8:51A	9:04A
9:20A	9:30A	9:36A	9:43A	----	9:56A	10:09A
10:25A	10:35A	10:41A	10:48A	----	11:01A	11:14A
11:30A	11:40A	11:46A	11:53A	----	12:06P	12:19P
12:35P	12:45P	12:51P	12:58P	----	1:11P	1:24P
1:40P	1:50P	1:56P	2:03P	----	2:16P	2:29P
2:45P	2:55P	3:01P	3:08P	----	3:21P	3:34P
3:50P	4:00P	4:06P	4:13P	----	4:26P	4:39P
4:55P	5:05P	5:11P	5:18P	----	5:31P	5:44P
6:00P	6:10P	6:16P	6:23P	----	6:36P	6:49P

WEEKEND

EFFECTIVE: 01.25.26

PILOT

Westbound

DTC-Lane C	Fremont – Pershing	Country Club – Fontana	Country Club – Pershing	Pershing – Fremont	DTC-Lane C
8:15A	8:27A	8:37A	8:47A	8:54A	9:00A
9:20A	9:32A	9:42A	9:52A	9:59A	10:05A
10:25A	10:37A	10:47A	10:57A	11:04A	11:10A
11:30A	11:42A	11:52A	12:02P	12:09P	12:15P
12:35P	12:47P	12:57P	1:07P	1:14P	1:20P
1:40P	1:52P	2:02P	2:12P	2:19P	2:25P
2:45P	2:57P	3:07P	3:17P	3:24P	3:30P
3:50P	4:02P	4:12P	4:22P	4:29P	4:35P
4:55P	5:07P	5:17P	5:27P	5:34P	5:40P
6:00P	6:12P	6:22P	6:32P	6:39P	6:45P
7:05P	7:17P	7:27P	7:37P	7:44P	7:50P
7:05P	7:17P	7:27P	7:37P	7:44P	8:00P*